Deers

Peroni bottle 0.33
Moretti draft 1 pint
Moretti half pint

Icnusa Sardinian Beer
Ttalian Cider

Cocktails

Vintage Negroni

Gin, Campari and sweet vermouth

Bloody Lisa
Bloody Mary with Italian twist

Aperol Spritz

Espresso Martini

Dirty Martini (gin or vodka)
Margarita

Pornstar martini

Vodka /mixer

Gin /mixer

Rum /mixer

Pigestive
Amaretto

Sambuca

Limoncello

Baileys

Grappa

Khalua coffee liqueur
Amaro Montenegro
Port

Cognac

Brandy

Whisky

Single malt whisky

3.7
5.5
3.5
4.5

7.5

6.9

7.5

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

S0ft Prinks

Coca Cola / Diet Coke
Juice (Apple, Orange)

Still / Sparkling Water

Sanpellegrino Limonata / Orange

Pudding Mena

Affogato
Vanilla ice-cream and espresso

Vanilla ice-cream

chocolate syrup, nuts and whipped cream

Lemon sorbet

Chocolate Fondant

Chocolate soufflé’ with vanilla ice cream

Tiramisu

Soft sponge base with a layer of mascarpone cream,
decorated with coffee soaked Savoiardi, dusted with

cocoa.

Profiteroles

Soft choux pastry filled with vanilla cream

Happy Ending to share

Pizza with Nutella and crashed almonds

Crispy Nutella Gnocchi
filled mini doughballs with nutella

flot drinks

Espresso

Macchiato

Cappuccino

Cafe Latte

Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte/Macha latte
Tea selection

Irish coffee
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